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NIMI
Veli-Matti Rasanen
Sakari Hynynen
Arttu Kaario
Tuomas Myllykoski
Harri Lamminsivu
Antti Rolig
Keijo Vehkakoski
Joonas Nurminen
Patrik Siekkinen
Esa Hynynen
Markus Helander

NIMI
Terhi Pollari
Heidi Maaranen
Katri Munukka

NIMI
Sanni Raisanen
liris Helander

Josefiina Kankaanpaa

NIMI
Aarni Ronkainen
Lauri Pulkkinen
Arttu Vehkakoski
Samuli Kankaanpaa

14.8.2019

SEURA
Petoteam
Ski Jyvaskyla
Petoteam

Vaajakosken Kuohu
Ski Jyvaskyla
llves
JRV
Petoteam
Ski Jyvaskyla
Keuruun Kisailijat

SEURA
HHS
Kuopion Reipas
Ski Jyvaskyla

SEURA
Ski Jyvaskyla
Ski Jyvaskyla
Ski Jyvaskyla

SEURA
Petoteam
Ski Jyvaskyla
llves
JHS

3,3KM

AIKA
12:33
12:36
13:21
13:24
13:29
14:09
14:21
14:35
14:38
15:40
15:43

AIKA
15:08
15:23
15:48

AIKA
14:39
15:26
16:37

AIKA
12:59
13:57
14:12
14:36



